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Event 208e: Para Individual Pursuit  Women C2 Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 133 Amanda REID (NSW) 4:07.748
Half Lap 14.687 (1)

Lap 1 24.639 24.639 (1)
Lap 2 19.532 44.172 (1)
Lap 3 19.685 1:03.858 (1)
Lap 4 20.110 1:23.968 (1)
Lap 5 20.120 1:44.088 (1)
Lap 7 40.297 2:24.385 (1)
Lap 8 20.140 2:44.526 (1)
Lap 9 20.537 3:05.063 (1)

Lap 10 20.821 3:25.884 (1)
Lap 11 21.128 3:47.012 (1)
Lap 12 20.735 4:07.748 (1)

2. 151 Annaliese HODGE (VIC) 4:31.635 +23.887
Half Lap 16.523 (2)

Lap 1 27.101 27.101 (2)
Lap 2 19.840 46.942 (2)
Lap 3 20.661 1:07.604 (2)
Lap 4 21.761 1:29.365 (2)
Lap 5 22.463 1:51.828 (2)
Lap 6 22.467 2:14.295 (1)
Lap 7 21.970 2:36.265 (2)
Lap 8 22.807 2:59.072 (2)
Lap 9 22.995 3:22.068 (2)

Lap 10 22.389 3:44.457 (2)
Lap 11 23.485 4:07.942 (2)
Lap 12 23.692 4:31.635 (2)


